
Staff Name Email Address Updated Feb 13, 2024
Abrahams, Lynn LYNN.ABRAHAMS@TDSB.ON.CA
Afsari-Nejad, Mehdi MEHDI.AFSARI-NEJAD@TDSB.ON.CA
Arbuckle, Julia JULIA.ARBUCKLE@TDSB.ON.CA
Baird, Darren DARREN.BAIRD@TDSB.ON.CA
Barkley, Laura LAURA.BARKLEY@TDSB.ON.CA
Barnard, Sarah SARAH.BARNARD@TDSB.ON.CA
Beach, Kristen KRISTEN.BEACH@TDSB.ON.CA
Beard, Anthony ANTHONY.BEARD@TDSB.ON.CA
Bien, Orli ORLI.BIEN@TDSB.ON.CA
Blake, Jillian JILLIAN.BLAKE@TDSB.ON.CA
Boxer, Chana CHANA.BOXER@TDSB.ON.CA
Bozzo, Gianfranco GIANFRANCO.BOZZO@TDSB.ON.CA
Brown, Mike J. MIKEJ.BROWN@TDSB.ON.CA
Carrera Fonsecu, Diana DIANA.CARRERAFONSECU@TDSB.ON.CA
Carrozza, Lisa LISA.CARROZZA@TDSB.ON.CA
Chan, Chihymn CHIHYMN.CHAN@TDSB.ON.CA
Chapman, Michael MICHAEL.CHAPMAN@TDSB.ON.CA
Chu, Maria MARIA.CHU2@TDSB.ON.CA
Chumak, Stefan STEFAN.CHUMAK@TDSB.ON.CA
Collbran-DiCiero, Maria MARIA.COLLBRAN-DICIERO@TDSB.ON.CA
Couvavas, Chris CHRIS.COUVAVAS2@TDSB.ON.CA
D'Angelo, Connor CONNOR.D'ANGELO@TDSB.ON.CA
Dahlke, Adam ADAM.DAHLKE@TDSB.ON.CA
Dingwall, Timothy TIMOTHY.DINGWALL@TDSB.ON.CA
Dobson, Josephine JOSEPHINE.DOBSON@TDSB.ON.CA
Donkor, Victoria VICTORIA.DONKOR@TDSB.ON.CA
Edwards, Ryan RYAN.EDWARDS2@TDSB.ON.CA
Filinski, Jessica JESSICA.FILINSKI@TDSB.ON.CA
Fleisher, Adam ADAM.FLEISHER@TDSB.ON.CA
Fortin, Lorraine LORRAINE.FORTIN@TDSB.ON.CA
Friesen, Catherine CATHERINE.FRIESEN@TDSB.ON.CA
Gallo, Jake JAKE.GALLO@TDSB.ON.CA



Gana, Daniel DANIEL.GANA@TDSB.ON.CA
Gardner, Wendi WENDI.GARDNER@TDSB.ON.CA
Gaw, Brian BRIAN.GAW@TDSB.ON.CA
Gibson, Bradley BRADLEY.GIBSON@TDSB.ON.CA
Giles, John JOHN.GILES@TDSB.ON.CA
Gillard, Nancy NANCY.GILLARD@TDSB.ON.CA
Gornall, Kylie KYLIE.GORNALL@TDSB.ON.CA
Hamilton, Laura LAURA.HAMILTON@TDSB.ON.CA
Hann, Sharon SHARON.HANN@TDSB.ON.CA
Harris, Michele MICHELE.HARRIS@TDSB.ON.CA
Hedgcock, Terri-Lynn TERRI-LYNN.HEDGCOCK@TDSB.ON.CA
Henville, Christopher CHRISTOPHER.HENVILLE@TDSB.ON.CA
Hicks, Sarah SARAH.HICKS@TDSB.ON.CA
Horvath, Arielle ARIELLE.HORVATH@TDSB.ON.CA
Irving, Sharon SHARON.IRVING@TDSB.ON.CA
Isaac, Jonathan JONATHAN.ISAAC@TDSB.ON.CA
Jadubir, Jaswattie JASWATTIE.JADUBIR@TDSB.ON.CA
Jain, Shefali SHEFALI.JAIN@TDSB.ON.CA
Jeffery, Scott SCOTT.JEFFERY@TDSB.ON.CA
Kanani, Kourosh KOUROSH.KANANI@TDSB.ON.CA
Karantonis, John JOHN.KARANTONIS@TDSB.ON.CA
Kearney, Amanda AMANDA.KEARNEY@TDSB.ON.CA
Kennedy, Maddy MADDY.KENNEDY@TDSB.ON.CA
Kert, Dani DANI.KERT@TDSB.ON.CA
Kessler, Heather HEATHER.KESSLER@TDSB.ON.CA
Keyser, Jennifer JENNIFER.KEYSER@TDSB.ON.CA
Khan, Shahnaz SHAHNAZ.KHAN@TDSB.ON.CA
Kim, Jae JAE.KIM@TDSB.ON.CA
Kim, Steven STEVEN.KIM@TDSB.ON.CA
Knox, James JAMES.KNOX@TDSB.ON.CA
Korola, Phillippe PHILLIPPE.KOROLA@TDSB.ON.CA
Kralik, Paul PAUL.KRALIK@TDSB.ON.CA
Lad, Hardev HARDEV.LAD@TDSB.ON.CA



Larocque, Eric ERIC.LAROCQUE@TDSB.ON.CA
Liu, Eric ERIC.LIU@TDSB.ON.CA
Lodato, Josie JOSIE.LODATO@TDSB.ON.CA
Lombardi, Alexandre ALEXANDRE.LOMBARDI@TDSB.ON.CA
Lombardi, John JOHN.LOMBARDI@TDSB.ON.CA
MacPhee, Jennifer JENNIFER.MACPHEE@TDSB.ON.CA
Magee-Saxton, Sean SEAN.MAGEE-SAXTON@TDSB.ON.CA
Mancuso, Shelley SHELLEY.MANCUSO@TDSB.ON.CA
Marr, Jenn JENN.MARR@TDSB.ON.CA
Marshall, Adam ADAM.MARSHALL@TDSB.ON.CA
Martell, Greg GREG.MARTELL@TDSB.ON.CA
Mashud, Malisa MALISA.MASHUD@TDSB.ON.CA
Matthews, Nancy NANCY.MATTHEWS@TDSB.ON.CA
McAlpine, Alma ALMA.MCALPINE@TDSB.ON.CA
Mehrjoo, Arman ARMAN.MEHRJOO@TDSB.ON.CA
Michael, Helen Helen.Michael@tdsb.on.ca
Molloy, Jennifer JENNIFER.MOLLOY@TDSB.ON.CA
Monte, Ryan RYAN.MONTE@TDSB.ON.CA
Mori, Juli JULI.MORI@TDSB.ON.CA
Moulton, Lori-Ann LORI-ANN.MOULTON@TDSB.ON.CA
Moyer, John JOHN.MOYER@TDSB.ON.CA
Navaratnarajah, Shajan SHAJAN.NAVARATNARAJAH@TDSB.ON.CA
Nechyporuk, Klavdiya KLAVDIYA.NECHYPORUK@TDSB.ON.CA
Nelson, Frank FRANK.NELSON@TDSB.ON.CA
Newman, Paul PAUL.NEWMAN2@TDSB.ON.CA
Ng, Alex ALEX.NG2@TDSB.ON.CA
Oki, Richard RICHARD.OKI@TDSB.ON.CA
Ong, Steven STEVEN.ONG@TDSB.ON.CA
Oziel, Devon DEVON.OZIEL@TDSB.ON.CA
Pasceri, Silvana SILVANA.PASCERI@TDSB.ON.CA
Pearson, Jessica JESSICA.PEARSON@TDSB.ON.CA
Peel, Tiffany TIFFANY.PEEL@TDSB.ON.CA
Peng, Vivian VIVIAN.PENG@TDSB.ON.CA



Pervin, Sohana SOHANA.PERVIN@TDSB.ON.CA
Petsis, Theodora THEODORA.PETSIS@TDSB.ON.CA
Quenneville, Jennifer JENNIFER.QUENNEVILLE@TDSB.ON.CA
Quiroz, Sherry SHERRY.QUIROZ@TDSB.ON.CA
Razavi, Hooman HOOMAN.RAZAVI@TDSB.ON.CA
Reed, Warren WARREN.REED@TDSB.ON.CA
Reibetanz, David DAVID.REIBETANZ@TDSB.ON.CA
Rejoso, Abigail ABIGAIL.REJOSO@TDSB.ON.CA
Ricciuti, Yolanda YOLANDA.RICCIUTI@TDSB.ON.CA
Romeiro, Sarah SARAH.ROMEIRO@TDSB.ON.CA
Ross, Michael MICHAEL.ROSS@TDSB.ON.CA
Rossi, Mario MARIO.ROSSI2@TDSB.ON.CA
Schroeder, Iain IAIN.SCHROEDER@TDSB.ON.CA
Siaw, Lorene LORENE.SIAW@TDSB.ON.CA
Siegel, Dara DARA.SIEGEL@TDSB.ON.CA
Signorile, Stephanie STEPHANIE.SIGNORILE@TDSB.ON.CA
Smith, Barbara Ann BARBARAANN.SMITH@TDSB.ON.CA
Smither, Sherry SHERRY.SMITHER@TDSB.ON.CA
Sohn, Jenny JENNY.SOHN@TDSB.ON.CA
Solomon, Michelle MICHELLE.SOLOMON@TDSB.ON.CA
Stassis, Melanie MELANIE.STASSIS@TDSB.ON.CA
Stelling, Karen KAREN.STELLING@TDSB.ON.CA
Stothers-Robertson, StephenSTEPHEN.STOTHERS-ROBERTSON@TDSB.ON.CA
Sun, Stephanie STEPHANIE.SUN@TDSB.ON.CA
Swadron, Benjamin BENJAMIN.SWADRON@TDSB.ON.CA
Swain, Lucas LUCAS.SWAIN@TDSB.ON.CA
Teng, Tina TINA.TENG@TDSB.ON.CA
Tremblett, Rhonda RHONDA.TREMBLETT@TDSB.ON.CA
Trotto, Danielle DANIELLE.TROTTO@TDSB.ON.CA
Usin-Rojas, Leslie LESLIE.USIN-ROJAS@TDSB.ON.CA
Veliganova, Inna INNA.VELIGANOVA@TDSB.ON.CA
Verma, Anshu ANSHU.VERMA@TDSB.ON.CA
Vibert, April APRIL.VIBERT@TDSB.ON.CA



Volk, Michelle MICHELLE.VOLK@TDSB.ON.CA
Wade, Peter PETER.WADE@TDSB.ON.CA
Walmsley, KJ KJ.WALMSLEY@TDSB.ON.CA
Watson, Geoffrey GEOFFREY.WATSON@TDSB.ON.CA
Wellsman, Flora FLORA.WELLSMAN@TDSB.ON.CA
Wong, Olivia OLIVIA.WONG@TDSB.ON.CA
Wong, Stephen STEPHEN.WONG@TDSB.ON.CA
Woodward, Susan SUSAN.WOODWARD@TDSB.ON.CA
Wynn-Williams, Benedict BENEDICT.WYNN-WILLIAMS@TDSB.ON.CA
Zalewski, Paul PAUL.ZALEWSKI@TDSB.ON.CA


